

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 and 3 in IA No.2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3446 OF 2006

T.O.ALEYAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ST.MARY'S HOTELS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rejoinder be filed within three days.

To be listed next week.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master