

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 5-7 2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3446 OF 2006

T.O.ALEYAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ST.MARY'S HOTELS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For vacating stay and office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V. Aja Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the main matter together with the I.As. may be listed next
week.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER