

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.8/ 2 0 0 8 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 3 4 4 6 OF 2 0 0 6

T.O.A L E Y A S & O R S.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S. ST.MA R Y ' S H O T E L S (P) LT D. & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 2 7 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I

For Appellant(s) Mr. E.M. S. Ana m,Adv.

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.
respondents Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.
Mr. Arpit Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on IA No.8(for directions).

Mr. E.M.S.An a m , Adv. accepts notice and seeks time to file reply.

Reply be filed on or before 0 3 rd
March, 2 0 0 8 .

To come up on 0 4 th
March, 2 0 0 8 .

Meanwhile, appellants are restrained from interfering with the affairs of
the hotel till the next date of hearing.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master