

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.8/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3446 OF 2006

T.O.ALEYAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ST.MARY'S HOTELS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For restraining the appellant from duties and functions of the M.D. and office report)

Date: 04/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidhyanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

For Applicant(s)/

respondents

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Ajaaya Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

One week is granted to file rejoinder. List thereafter.

Interim order dated 27.02.2008 to continue.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master