

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3446 OF 2006

T.O.ALEYAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ST.MARY'S HOTELS (P) LTD. & ORS.
(for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Having regard to the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned
for a period of six weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master