

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Contempt P.No. 189/2008 in CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 3446 OF 2006

T.O.AL E Y A S & ORS. Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

M / S. ST. M A R Y ' S H O T E L S (P) LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)
Contempt P.(C) No.25/2009 in CA 3446/ 2006
(with office report)

I.A.No.9 in CA 3446/ 2006
(For directions and office report)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
(in all matters) Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.
Mr. Fazlin Anam,Adv.
Mr. E.M.S. Anam

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is allowed for filing rejoinder
affidavit. List immediately thereafter with Contempt
Petition (C) No. 25/2006 in CA 3446 /2006 and I.A.No.9.

(Arvind)
Sr.P.A.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master