

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3446 OF 2006

T.O.ALEYAS & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. ST.MARY'S HOTELS (P) LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

With

C.A. No. 3445/2006

Contempt Petition (C) No. 189/2008 in C.A. No. 3446/2006

[with office report]

[for final disposal]

Contempt Petition (C) No. 25/2009 in C.A. No. 3446/2006

[with office report]

[for final disposal]

Date: 21/04/2009 These Appeal/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

Mr. Fazlin Anam, Adv.

Mr G. Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Girijesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramanium, Adv.

Mr. Anil Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. Girijesh Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramanium, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

As agreed between the parties, list on 22.4.2009 as first

item.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master